
分数段 人数 累计人数
 255.0000分及以上 10 10

 254.0000- 254.9999 1 11

 253.0000- 253.9999 4 15

 252.0000- 252.9999 6 21

 251.0000- 251.9999 2 23

 250.0000- 250.9999 2 25

 249.0000- 249.9999 4 29

 248.0000- 248.9999 3 32

 247.0000- 247.9999 1 33

 246.0000- 246.9999 5 38

 245.0000- 245.9999 6 44

 244.0000- 244.9999 3 47

 243.0000- 243.9999 8 55

 242.0000- 242.9999 6 61

 241.0000- 241.9999 3 64

 240.0000- 240.9999 6 70

 239.0000- 239.9999 7 77

 238.0000- 238.9999 6 83

 237.0000- 237.9999 9 92

 236.0000- 236.9999 5 97

 235.0000- 235.9999 7 104

 234.0000- 234.9999 6 110

 233.0000- 233.9999 3 113

 232.0000- 232.9999 4 117

 231.0000- 231.9999 8 125

 230.0000- 230.9999 9 134

 229.0000- 229.9999 1 135

 228.0000- 228.9999 4 139

 227.0000- 227.9999 8 147

 226.0000- 226.9999 14 161

 225.0000- 225.9999 1 162

 224.0000- 224.9999 7 169

 223.0000- 223.9999 6 175

 222.0000- 222.9999 10 185

 221.0000- 221.9999 9 194

 220.0000- 220.9999 5 199

 219.0000- 219.9999 9 208

 218.0000- 218.9999 6 214

 217.0000- 217.9999 3 217

 216.0000- 216.9999 4 221

 215.0000- 215.9999 6 227

 214.0000- 214.9999 5 232

 213.0000- 213.9999 3 235

 212.0000- 212.9999 3 238
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分数段 人数 累计人数
 211.0000- 211.9999 5 243

 210.0000- 210.9999 2 245

 209.0000- 209.9999 5 250

 208.0000- 208.9999 4 254

 207.0000- 207.9999 6 260

 206.0000- 206.9999 3 263

 205.0000- 205.9999 3 266

 204.0000- 204.9999 2 268

 203.0000- 203.9999 4 272

 201.0000- 201.9999 5 277

 200.0000- 200.9999 4 281

 199.0000- 199.9999 3 284

 198.0000- 198.9999 6 290

 197.0000- 197.9999 4 294

 195.0000- 195.9999 4 298

 194.0000- 194.9999 4 302

 193.0000- 193.9999 2 304

 192.0000- 192.9999 2 306

 191.0000- 191.9999 4 310

 190.0000- 190.9999 2 312

 189.0000- 189.9999 2 314

 187.0000- 187.9999 1 315

 186.0000- 186.9999 2 317

 185.0000- 185.9999 1 318

 183.0000- 183.9999 1 319

 182.0000- 182.9999 1 320

 181.0000- 181.9999 1 321
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